
Pos # Crew Nat Car Cl Pos Coef RT01 RT02 RT03 RT04 RT05 TC SC Pen Jok. Total Prev. 1st

1 37 KEGELS Joris / KEGELS Hendrik TRIUMPH TR4 IRS 3 1 1.08 6.08 4.16 12.98 4.17 12.24 0 0 0 3.25 36.38

2 56 VANDEPUTTE Vincent / VANDEPUTTE Amy LANCIA FULVIA 4 1 1.18 7.18 9.00 12.82 2.36 14.99 0 0 6 2.37 49.98 +13.6 +13.6

3 68 GULLY Eddy / SELAK Goran BMW 323 i 4 2 1.37 10.47 11.37 14.58 6.84 15.70 0 0 0 4.1 54.86 +4.88 +18.48

4 20 VANHOECKE Stephan / VANHOECKE Sam AUSTIN HEALEY MK 2 1 0.98 6.92 6.98 14.82 4.96 27.86 0 0 0 3.93 57.61 +2.75 +21.23

5 21 SCHREINEMACHER Baudouin / SCHREINEMACHER Corinne TRIUMPH TR 3 2 2 1.00 10.00 13.00 13.00 15.00 23.00 0 0 0 8 66.00 +8.39 +29.62

6 58 CLAEYS Eric / CLAEYS Tom ALFA ROMEO GTV 2000 4 3 1.20 7.80 22.80 14.00 8.60 33.40 0 0 0 20 66.60 +0.6 +30.22

7 69 PIRET Gautier / PIRET Jean-Marc PEUGEOT 205 GTI 4 4 1.43 26.00 16.00 13.03 6.43 19.32 0 0 0 5.73 75.05 +8.45 +38.67

8 45 QUIRIJNEN Felix / QUIRIJNEN Pieter CITROEN DYANE 3 2 1.12 11.59 18.98 21.10 7.58 28.81 0 0 0 7.82 80.24 +5.19 +43.86

9 2 BRESSELEERS Luc / BRESSELEERS Robe ALVIS SPEED 25 1 1 0.60 5.40 10.00 19.20 3.60 63.80 0 0 0 20 82.00 +1.76 +45.62

10 7 VERSTRAETE Christophe / VERSTRAETE Marie-Désirée JAGUARXK120 2 3 0.88 11.40 8.53 24.07 3.00 53.95 0 0 0 7.07 93.88 +11.88 +57.5

11 1 VANDERBRUGGEN Bert / VANDERBRUGGEN Paulien LAGONDA 1 2 0.57 8.41 9.40 37.14 7.38 51.81 0 0 0 10.77 103.37 +9.49 +66.99

12 29 JANSSENS Isabelle / HOEFNAGELS Danielle AUSTIN HEALEY 3 3 1.03 11.26 14.20 51.79 11.33 49.59 0 0 0 20 118.17 +14.8 +81.79

13 57 VERMANT Guy / VERMANT Quinten VOLVO P1800E 4 5 1.18 22.91 34.18 28.67 6.91 54.18 0 0 0 20 126.85 +8.68 +90.47

14 31 ROM Luc / ROM Mano ALFA ROMEO 2000 GTV 4 6 1.20 27.00 29.00 25.40 11.60 55.20 0 0 0 20 128.20 +1.35 +91.82

15 28 DE CLEENE Benoit / VERBIST Arne PORSCHE 356B 3 4 1.03 12.33 32.36 57.86 12.37 44.32 0 0 0 20 139.24 +11.04 +102.86

16 19 MATTHYS Jurgen / MATTHYS Flo PORSCHE 911 TARGA 4 7 1.15 15.35 24.65 53.30 19.75 41.90 0 0 0 14.95 140.00 +0.76 +103.62

17 54 SURLERAUX Isabelle / ANCIAUX Maxym MGB GT 4 8 1.18 37.74 23.37 47.32 17.57 48.13 0 0 0 11.83 162.30 +22.3 +125.92

18 42 PROOT Chris / PROOT Olivier MGB 3 5 1.12 8.12 9.00 25.05 6.59 135.76 0 0 0 20 164.52 +2.22 +128.14

19 51 HEYLEN Mark / HEYLEN Stan TRIUMPH TR4 3 6 1.05 16.60 19.95 86.05 16.80 46.05 0 0 0 16.8 168.65 +4.13 +132.27

20 8 DEBEIL Stefan / DEBEIL Frederik JAGUAR XK 120 2 4 0.90 34.10 19.20 67.00 6.50 68.00 0 0 0 20 174.80 +6.15 +138.42

21 15 GUNS Marc / VANMOL Steven JAGUAR XK 150 2 5 0.97 13.73 28.73 51.63 32.60 71.81 0 0 0 20 178.50 +3.7 +142.12

22 5 HUYNEN Stéphane / HUYNEN Amandine BENTLEY 1 3 0.80 13.00 24.60 29.60 4.80 128.60 0 0 0 20 180.60 +2.1 +144.22

23 33 DECREMER Werner / DECREMER Margaux PORSCHE 356 C 3 7 1.07 16.54 15.81 62.27 10.40 97.00 0 0 0 20 182.02 +1.42 +145.64

24 36 BRAGARD Joelle / DE CLEENE Ines PORSCHE 356 C 3 8 1.08 24.59 17.49 46.75 20.58 92.83 0 0 0 20 182.24 +0.22 +145.86

25 17 DECUYPERE Bart / DECUYPERE Camille PORSCHE 356 2 6 0.98 16.78 23.82 19.72 2.97 149.36 0 0 0 20 192.65 +10.41 +156.27

26 10 SCHOOFS Joris / SCHOOFS Christophe JAGUAR XK 140 2 7 0.92 17.09 15.50 43.51 27.75 107.42 0 0 0 10.08 201.19 +8.54 +164.81

27 30 LOHISSE Benoit / LOHISSE Juliette AUSTIN HEALEY MKII 3 9 1.05 23.45 6.15 22.05 11.35 196.80 0 0 0 20 239.80 +38.61 +203.42

28 43 CLAEYS Marc / CLAEYS Emma TRIUMPH TR 250 3 10 1.13 95.87 26.67 86.54 9.40 50.34 0 0 0 20 248.82 +9.02 +212.44

29 65 DEJONGH Lennerd / SIMONS Magd RENAULT 5 TURBO 4 9 1.33 33.32 43.66 62.33 11.99 127.01 0 0 0 20 258.31 +9.49 +221.93

30 55 VAN DAELE Pol / VAN DAELE Thibault PORSCHE 914 4 10 1.18 68.47 13.36 63.78 46.66 108.95 0 0 0 20 281.22 +22.91 +244.84

31 18 GIJBELS Tim / GIJBELS Govert PORSCHE 356 2 8 0.98 6.88 11.97 15.84 6.96 269.93 0 0 0 20 291.58 +10.36 +255.2

32 38 PEETERS Bert / PEETERS Louise JAGUAR TYPE E 3 11 1.08 108.75 59.50 74.89 18.16 54.59 0 0 0 20 295.89 +4.31 +259.51

33 22 VAN ANTWERPEN Luc / VAN ANTWERPEN Pieter JAGUAR XL 150 2 9 1.00 35.00 37.00 38.00 10.00 198.00 0 0 0 20 298.00 +2.11 +261.62

34 60 DEJONGH Jos / DEJONGH Jolien PORSCHE 914 4 11 1.22 35.21 48.76 84.36 15.52 139.30 0 0 0 20 303.15 +5.15 +266.77

35 24 KEMPS Louis Félix / KEMPS Julie MERCEDES 190SL 3 12 1.02 33.48 15.15 88.64 17.02 169.02 0 0 0 20 303.31 +0.16 +266.93

36 32 VORSSELMANS Mark / VORSSELMANS Jolien MERCEDES PAGODE 4 12 1.18 44.86 16.65 119.17 57.86 111.38 0 0 0 20 329.92 +26.61 +293.54

37 14 VAN REMOORTEL Patrick / VAN REMOORTEL Margaux APAL COUPE 3 13 1.02 125.09 30.00 17.16 6.11 176.67 0 0 0 20 335.03 +5.11 +298.65

38 23 VAN SEVEREN Peter / GOOSSENS Benjamin PORSCHE 356B 2 10 1.00 37.00 41.00 97.00 22.00 176.00 0 0 0 20 353.00 +17.97 +316.62

39 12 VAN PRAAG Marleen / VERHEYDEN Axel MERCEDES 280SL 4 13 1.15 31.00 101.40 114.85 17.80 114.80 0 0 0 20 359.85 +6.85 +323.47

40 63 VANDEPUTTE Stefan / VANDEPUTTE Emilie AC COBRA 4 14 1.30 47.10 74.00 96.30 19.50 143.70 0 0 0 20 360.60 +0.75 +324.22

41 4 VAN LERBERGHE Dirk / VAN LERBERGHE Louise BENTLEY SPEED 8 1 4 0.78 45.19 120.00 65.56 34.27 127.30 0 0 0 20 372.32 +11.72 +335.94
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42 9 DEBUSSERE Patrick / DEBUSSERE Tristan ANOLT BRISTOL BOLIDE 2 11 0.90 23.50 120.00 114.20 49.30 87.80 0 0 0 20 374.80 +2.48 +338.42

43 16 VAN PRAAG Dirk / HUYNEN Emilienne DELAHAYE 135 1 5 0.60 11.40 42.80 14.20 20.20 14.60 300 0 0 20 383.20 +8.4 +346.82

44 3 JANSSENS Alain / JANSSENS Gilles BENTLEY DERBY 1 6 0.63 18.97 30.93 25.99 8.80 31.16 300 0 0 10.77 405.08 +21.88 +368.7

45 50 HENRY Paul / HENRY Marine PORSCHE 911 4 15 1.18 60.05 39.65 120.24 27.67 188.54 0 0 0 20 416.15 +11.07 +379.77

46 66 VAN DER STUKKEN Jill / VAN DER STUKKEN Martin BMW 633 CSI 4 16 1.33 51.67 48.33 99.66 15.33 235.66 0 0 0 20 430.65 +14.5 +394.27

47 11 VRYGHEM Jerome / HAUSTRATE Thomas JAGUAR XK 140 SE 2 12 0.93 104.26 120.00 92.13 27.27 107.34 0 0 0 20 431.00 +0.35 +394.62

48 67 POTVLIEGE Peter / POTVLIEGE Matthieu JAGUAR SC 4 17 1.35 63.15 66.55 98.20 50.95 181.15 0 0 0 20 440.00 +9 +403.62

49 48 WIELFAERT Laurent / WIELFAERT Herman MERCEDES 280SL PAGODE 4 18 1.17 66.67 57.00 139.84 36.67 160.50 0 0 0 20 440.68 +0.68 +404.3

50 27 BLONDEEL Francis / BLONDEEL Benedicte PORSCHE 911 TARGA 4 19 1.18 98.96 27.75 166.38 14.20 272.43 0 0 0 20 559.72 +119.04 +523.34

51 25 REYNTJENS Olaf / REYNTJENS Caroline CORVETTE C1 3 14 1.02 57.49 88.12 151.15 20.34 267.77 0 36 0 20 600.87 +41.15 +564.49

52 39 ELECTEUR Eric / ELECTEUR Jack JAGUAR TYPE E 3 15 1.10 33.50 16.80 108.20 19.50 310.80 0 150 0 20 618.80 +17.93 +582.42

53 64 VAN LOON Steven / VAN LOON Maxime MGB 4 20 1.32 96.32 37.48 260.00 16.27 82.91 0 150 0 20 622.98 +4.18 +586.6

54 34 MEEUS Laurens / MEEUS Stephan AUSTIN HEALEY MKIII 3 16 1.07 143.20 23.87 63.53 7.46 450.00 0 0 0 20 668.06 +45.08 +631.68

55 46 TEERLINCK Florence / TEERLINCK Michel PORSCHE 911T 4 21 1.18 173.28 79.20 202.55 33.48 219.66 0 0 0 20 688.17 +20.11 +651.79

56 52 HOUWEN Jeroen / HOUWEN Piet PORSCHE 914 4 22 1.18 108.65 121.11 176.42 16.57 307.10 0 0 0 20 709.85 +21.68 +673.47

57 47 VANMECHELEN Boris / VANMECHELEN Lissa MERCEDES 280SL 4 23 1.15 96.60 95.65 151.30 56.80 346.15 0 0 0 20 726.50 +16.65 +690.12

58 26 VERHEYDEN Robert / VERHEYDEN Henri AUSTIN HEALEY 3000 MKI 3 17 1.02 133.88 85.12 214.48 109.00 349.20 0 0 0 20 871.68 +145.18 +835.3

59 49 DECREMER Laura / VAN DAELE Kathy PORSCHE 911T 4 24 1.18 120.57 103.20 262.37 89.58 351.95 0 0 0 20 907.67 +35.99 +871.29

60 53 POSTMA Pieter / POSTMA Wessel PORSCHE 911 4 25 1.18 52.08 31.96 157.91 101.00 360.48 0 258 0 20 941.43 +33.76 +905.05

61 59 DARDENNE Gilles / DARDENNE Anais MGB 4 26 1.22 189.20 120.00 230.46 76.65 350.95 0 0 0 20 947.26 +5.83 +910.88

62 62 PRAKASH Sangeeta / POSTMA Elisa PORSCHE 911 4 27 1.30 143.20 86.80 404.20 99.50 283.90 0 0 0 20 997.60 +50.34 +961.22

63 35 SIMONS Rudy / SIMONS Zara AUSTIN HEALEY 3 18 1.12 187.91 120.00 277.87 103.35 347.23 0 0 0 20 1016.36 +18.76 +979.98

64 41 CLARKE John / CLARKE Una VOLVO 142 3 19 1.12 134.94 93.33 450.00 100.00 346.55 0 0 0 20 1104.82 +88.46 +1068.44

65 44 DE LOECKER Michel / DE LOECKER Sebastiaan ALFA ROMEO SPYDER 4 28 1.27 10.60 19.48 450.00 450.00 450.00 0 0 0 5.07 1375.01 +270.19 +1338.63

66 40 SCHROE Herman / SCHROE Ines FORD MUSTANG 3 20 1.10 170.80 450.00 280.00 103.30 394.70 0 0 0 20 1378.80 +3.79 +1342.42

67 100 LEONARD Jean-Marie / GEORIS Bernard FERRARI 348 TS 4 29 1.52 450.00 450.00 450.00 450.00 450.00 0 16 0 20 1800.00 +421.2 +1763.62
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